We Appreciate Our Donors To Make A Contribution:

Cash Contributions Please make your check payable to: Art Foundation of Santa Barbara Club ("AFOSB") and mail to:

Foundation Administrator Art Foundation of Santa Barbara, 1105 Chapala Street, Santa Barbara, California 93101

To contribute by credit card or through your PayPal account, please contact us.

Gifts of (Appreciated) Securities. AFOSB has a brokerage account with UBS whereby you may contribute appreciated securities. Please contact us for details.

Gifts of retirement plan assets by direct transfer from your institution to AFOSB, as well as required minimum distributions (RMDs) which may avoid taxation. *

Gifts of life insurance (paid up policies).

Charitable gifts including requesting your Donor Advised Fund ("DAF") to designate AFOSB as a gift recipient.

Artwork Contributions. The Board of Trustees has established guidelines for gifts of art. Please contact the AFOSB President for an initial consultation to determine how your gift may fall within current collection guidelines.

Bequests and Legacy Gifts

Designation of AFOSB as beneficiary of your will or trust or beneficiary of a life insurance policy. AFOSB would be happy to discuss any gift you may be considering as part of your estate planning.

*Please consult your legal or tax advisor.

The Art Foundation of Santa Barbara is a tax-exempt non-profit corporation 501 (c) (3) whose purpose is to educate the public about works of artists with a special focus on the art collection at the Santa Barbara Club.

Board of Trustees

Frank E. McGinity, President

Katherine Murray - Morse, Secretary

Maria McCall, Treasurer

John Doordan, Trustee

Nancy Nolan - Newquist, Trustee

Diane Waterhouse, Trustee

Keith W. Moore, Emeritus

Nancy Schlosser, Honorary

Berta Binns, Honorary

ART FOUNDATION OF SANTA BARBARA

1105 Chapala Street Santa Barbara, CA 93101 www.artfoundationofsb.org

ART FOUNDATION OF SANTA BARBARA



A Gift That Lasts California's Heritage Through Art



CALIFORNIA'S HERITAGE IN ART

Who Are We?

The Art Foundation of Santa Barbara is a tax exempt, non - profit corporation whose purpose is to educate the public about the work of artists with special focus on Santa Barbara County and the Central and South Coasts of California. Santa Barbara County has a long history of art produced by now nationally famous artists and continues as an important source of work from a large community of contemporary artists.

What Do We Do?

- Create Awareness Art & Artists
- Educate the Public
- Special Focus –Build / Enhance the Art Collection at the Santa Barbara Club – a historical building

Events

- Annual SBC Members' Art Exhibition featuring lectures to educate the public about California & Local art.
- Lunch & Learn focused events to meet local artists, learn about California Art, and see their work.
- Local Gallery Visits spotlighting local artists.
- Garden Party Art Exhibition and Sale – featuring a variety of local artists.



2023 An Artful Event at Riven Rock

Signature Event - Santa Barbara Club,

Members' Art Exhibition – In the Summer, the Santa Barbara Club is transformed into an art gallery for two weeks where Club Members share works of art from their private collections - Landscapes, California Art, Fine Asian Art, Sculpture, etc. Opening Night is celebrated with a reception and featured speaker or noted artist who provides a lecture with valuable insights about local art, artists and collecting. It is followed by a delicious dinner catered by the Santa Barbara Club. The Ticket sales are open to the public.

Artists whose works are on display at the Santa Barbara Club include:

> Edward Borein Camille Dellar Glenna Hartmann Wyllis Heaton Ray Hunter

Fernand Lungren Ann Sanders Richard Schloss Thomas Van Stein Ralph Waterhouse



Donated by Charles Chester



How Art Revived the California Missions 2023 Lunch & Learn With Special Guests Visual Arts & Design Academy students from Santa Barbara High School



An Artful Affair At Riven Rock Estate 2022 Fall Garden Party Featuring Live Quick Draw By Ralph Waterhouse